Conference Outline

11/14FRl 11/15 SAT 11/16 SUN

6:30 6:30 6:30

7:00 L | 7:00} 7:00

Breakfast
730 Breakfast 730
8:00 8:00
Shinjuku/Nagoya Check out
8:30{ Bus Departure (8:00) i F | 830
Lecture 4 (8:15-9:45)
9:00 : Ken Tanaka 9300 Lecture 5 (8:30-10:00)
9:30 : : 9:30
10:00 | 1000 L —
10:30 ]0:30; ]0:30
Sakudaira Bus Lecture 6 (10:10-11:40)
11:00 Departure (11:00) 11:00; 11:00 Thomas Carell
11:30 E ]1:30§ ]1:30
Registration Closing Remarks (11:40-)
12:00 12:00 12:00
Lunch Buses:
12:30 12:30 Excursion 12:30; To Sakudaira (12:15)
o - To Shinjuku (12:20)
13:00 Opening Remarks (13:00-) 13:00; 13:008 14 Nagoya (12:25)
B 1 ccture 1 (13:15-14:45) SIS 1330
PRy Varinder Kumar 14:00} 14:00
5 Aggarwal
14:30 % 14:30 14:30
B [ ccture 2 (14:45-15:45) JEREI 15:00
; Amy Weeks :

15:30% 15:30 i ss30

Interactive Session

coffee break

16:00} 16:00 <Posters> 16:00
16;3() Interactive Session 16:30 15:30-16:30 Even 16:30
' <Oral Short Talks> LTS R
17:00 (16:00-17:30) 17:00 16:30-17:30 Odd i [ 17:00
numbered ‘
17:30 17:30 17:30
Check in 5 i Preparation for concert
18:00 : 18:00 18:00
18:30 Dinner 18:30; Concert (18:00) 18:30
19:00 UEIOTERAD) 19:00 19:00
i Photo of all participants
19:30 | 1930} 19:30
20:00 20:00; 20:00
Lecture 3
20:30 (20:00-21:00) 20:30f Dinner (19:30-21:30) 20:30
Takashi Owa
21:00 21:00¢ 21:00
21:30 2]:30; 21:30
22:00 22:00: 22:00




